Gauoberliga LG

Luftgewehr

Gau Gunzburg Land

Birgerl. SG Offingen 2

Matthias Stoll
Stefan Mailander
Stefan Langenmeir
Michael Hausner

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 1

Jennifer SUR
Sabrina Suf3
Leopold Suf3
Manfred Sailer

"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1

o0k, wNPE

Wilhelm Krautmann
Horst Reichle

Gerd Zimmermann
Christian Granwald

SSV Gussen Leipheim 1
"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim 1
Birgerl. SG Offingen 2
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 1

Stefan Mailander

363
381
378
364

371
381
375
371

366
377
364
379

4. Durchgang vom 26.11.2010

SV "EdelweiR" Bihl e.V. 1
Elisabeth Eiband
Andreas Keppeler
Daniel Gotz
Sandrik Jilg

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Holger Bucher
Ingrid Ruf
Gabriele Aumiller

Alexandra Rosenfelder

SSV Giussen Leipheim 1

Simon Schauz
Matthias Bluhm
Holger Lautenbach
Manfred Kogl

4 62 5985
4 62 5969
4 62 5947
4 44 5826
4 26 5865
4 08 5755

Buraerl. SG Offinaen 2

Sabrina SuR
Holoer Bucher
Christian Griinwald
Stefan Lanaenmeir
Horst Reichle
Manfred Kdal
Matthias Bluhm
Leopold SuR

10. Simon Schauz

11. Jennifer Suf}

12. Manfred Sailer

13. Elisabeth Eiband
14. Ingrid Ruf

15. Wilhelm Krautmann
16. Holger Lautenbach
17. Michael Hausner
18. Andreas Keppeler
19. Gabriele Aumiller
20. Gerd Zimmermann
21. Matthias Stoll

22. Ulrich Maller

23. Daniel Gotz

24. Alexandra Rosenfelder
25. Sandrik Jilg

©OENOUTAWNE

"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Baverland" Ettenbeuren 1
Buraerl. SG Offingen 2
"Baverland" Ettenbeuren 1
SSV Gissen Leipheim 1
SSV Gussen Leipheim 1
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 1
SSV Gussen Leipheim 1
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 1
"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim 1
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Baverland" Ettenbeuren 1
SSV Gussen Leipheim 1
Buraerl. SG Offingen 2
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl e.V. 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Baverland" Ettenbeuren 1
Buraerl. SG Offingen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl e.V. 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 1

1486 : 1427
367
364
354
342

1498 : 1462
379
366
364
353

1486 : 1491
373
376
365
377

381 Rinae
381 Rinae
379 Rinae
379 Rinae
378 Ringe
377 Rinae
377 Ringe
376 Rinae
375 Rinae
373 Ringe
371 Ringe
371 Rinae
367 Rinae
366 Rinae
366 Rinae
365 Ringe
364 Rinae
364 Rinae
364 Ringe
364 Rinae
363 Rinae
361 Rinae
354 Ringe
353 Rinae
342 Ringe



